
Year 5 Autumn Spellings 2024 
These are your weekly words for the term.  Please put them in a visible place at home to remind you to learn the words and the spelling rules.  Words in 

bold are extension words that you may wish to substitute for two of the black words that you are already familiar with.  
 

Words with endings that 
sound like / shuhs/ spelt 

with –cious 

 w/c Mon 9th Sep  

 

Words with endings that 
sound like / shuhs/ spelt 

with tious / ious 

 w/c Mon 16th Sep  

 

Words with the 
short vowel sound 

/i/ spelt with y 
w/c Mon 23rd Sep 

 

Words with the long 
vowel sound /i/ 

spelt with y 
w/c Mon 30th Sep  

 
Homophones and 
near homophones 

w/c Mon 7th Oct 
 

Homophones and 
near homophones 
w/c Mon 14th Oct 

 
  

Words with silent 
letters 

w/c Mon 21st Oct 

vicious  ambitious  symbol  apply  past   farther  doubt  

gracious  cautious  mystery  supply  passed  father  lamb 

spacious  infectious  lyrics  identify  proceed   guessed  debt 

ferocious  anxious  oxygen  occupy  precede  guest  thumb 

delicious  obnoxious  typical  cycle  aisle   heard  solemn 

conscious  superstitious   rhythm  hygiene  isle  herd  autumn 

suspicious  nutritious  physical  multiply  aloud   led  column 

        allowed  lead   

        affect   mourning   

        effect  morning   
 

Words with silent 
letters  

w/c Mon 4th Nov 

 Words ending in 
‘ment’ 

w/c Mon 11th Nov 

 Adverbs of possibility 
and frequency 

w/c Mon 18th Nov 

 Y5&6 statutory 
spellings 

w/c Mon 25th Nov 

 Creating nouns using 
suffix ‘ity’ 

w/c Mon 2nd Dec 

 Creating nouns using 
suffix ‘ness; 

w/c Mon 9th Dec 

 Recap of termly 
words 

w/c Mon 16th Dec 

wrestle  equipment  certainly  vegetable  community  happiness   

wrapper  environment  definitely  vehicle  curiosity  hardness   

island  document  possibly  bruise  ability  silliness   

castle  movement  perhaps  soldier  visibility  tidiness   

yacht  enjoyment  often  stomach  activity  willingness   

mortgage  parliament  frequently  recommend  possibility   carelessness   

guarantee  government  occasionally   leisure  flexibility  foolishness   

      privilege        

      occur       

      neighbour       



 

 


